SFP 1G
Overview
Integra Optics’ SFP transceivers are designed in accordance to industry standards and are available in
a variety of power budgets and data rate options.  Integra SFP transceivers are coded to be 100% OEM
compatible and provide for reliable, versatile, cost effective 1G service deployments capable of meeting both
current and future networking requirements.
Data Sheet
Did You Know?
You can ensure coding accuracy and eliminate time spent finding replacement optics when you choose
Integra transceivers. Our Smart Coder allows technicians to reconfigure our transceivers for specific
hardware right in the field.
Product Specifications
Integra Part Number Wavelegnth Distance Budget TX (dbm) Min/Max RX (dbm) Min/Max Interface Description
SFP-SX-D 850 550m 7.5 -9.5/-3 -3/-17 LC/MMF SFP-1000Base-SX
SFP-10-GD 1310 10km 12 -9/-3 -3/-21 LC/SMF SFP-1000Base
SFP-15-GD 1310 15km 13 -8/-3 -3/-21 LC/SMF SFP-1000Base
SFP-20-GD 1310 20km 14 -8/-3 -3/-22 LC/SMF SFP-1000Base
SFP-30-GD 1310 30km 19 -5/0 -3/-24 LC/SMF SFP-1000Base
SFP-40-GD(1310) 1310 40km 23 -2/3 -3/-25 LC/SMF SFP-1000Base
SFP-40-GD(1550) 1550 40km 19 -5/0 -3/-24 LC/SMF SFP-1000Base
SFP-60-GD 1550 60km 22 -2/3 -3/-24 LC/SMF SFP-1000Base
SFP-80-GD 1550 80km 24 0/5 -3/-24 LC/SMF SFP-1000Base
SFP-100-GD 1550 100km 28 0/5 -10/-28 LC/SMF SFP-1000Base
SFP-120-GD 1550 120km 32 0/5 -10/-32 LC/SMF SFP-1000Base
SFP-160-GD 1550 160km 37 0/5 -10/-37 LC/SMF SFP-1000Base
Features
Operating Data Rate up to 1.25Gbps
Distance Ranging from 550m to 160km
MMF or SMF Duplex LC Connector Interface